
Visakhapatnam - Puri Rath Yatra Special Fare Special/08953 - Exp - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to SCM/Simhachalam 

0h 15m - 8 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

06:30 0 1 0 32 6 ECoR

2 SCM Simhachalam 06:45 06:46 1m 0 1 8 98 20 ECoR
3 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 06:57 06:58 1m 0 1 26 23 56 ECoR
4 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 1 61 146 58 ECoR
5 GVI Garividi 08:45 08:46 1m 0 1 85 13 ECoR
6 CPP Chipurupalle 09:15 09:16 1m 0 1 92 100 ECoR
7 PDU Ponduru 09:30 09:31 1m 0 1 115 66 ECoR
8 CHE Srikakulam Road 09:45 09:47 2m 0 1 131 - 30 ECoR
9 TIU Tilaru 09:53 09:54 1m 0 1 150 103 ECoR
10 NWP Naupada Junction 10:10 10:12 2m 0 1 178 86 7 ECoR
11 PSA Palasa 10:30 10:35 5m 0 1 204 87 24 ECoR
12 SPT Sompeta 10:57 10:58 1m 0 1 235 63 47 ECoR
13 IPM Ichchapuram 11:15 11:16 1m 0 1 253 51 22 ECoR
14 BAM Brahmapur 11:45 11:50 5m 0 1 278 64 20 ECoR
15 CAP Chatrapur 12:10 12:11 1m 0 1 299 28 ECoR
16 GAM Ganjam 12:30 12:31 1m 0 1 308 90 9 ECoR
17 KIT Khallikot 12:50 12:51 1m 0 1 337 54 ECoR
18 BALU Balugaon 13:10 13:12 2m 0 1 354 55 9 ECoR
19 KUR Khurda Road Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 1 425 61 16 ECoR
20 DEG Delang 14:50 14:51 1m 0 1 440 31 9 ECoR
21 SIL Sakhi Gopal 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 453 42 10 ECoR
22 MLT Malatipatpur 15:30 15:31 1m 0 1 462 4 10 ECoR
23 PURI Puri 17:15 0 1 469 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 17 2024 (07:27)

Apr 17 2024 (07:27)

1

1


